33 43303B00  Product Specification
33 43303B00
This phase-shift control device
is suitable for the control of
loads with variable AC or DC
voltage by means of an
integrated half-wave rectifier.
The controlled output voltage

Group 1, Class B
Disturbance radiation
Order example  Phase-shift control device
33 43303B00
EN61000-4-3,1995
Test severity level 3
EN61000-4-4,1995
Test severity level 2
Test severity level 3:
Minor temporary voltage
increases may occur without
causing any malfunctions.
EN61000-4-5,1995
Test severity level 3
Subject to design
modifications without notice.
Please observe ordering data!
Kendrion Binder Magnete GmbH
Plant:
Mönchweilerstraße 1
D-78048 Villingen-Schwenningen
Mailing address:
P.O. box 1220
D-78002 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7721 877-0
Fax +49 (0)7721 877-359
2 4 V2 4 V
 ~  ~
5860
,6
90,5
95
98
16
S1
S2
S3
P1
P2
F1: 2.5A/T
28,5
cover
mains
control pot.
trim pot.
U      VU      V+       -+        -
1       2
33 43303B00
Block diagram
Operating Instructions